
Star Union Dai-ichi Life Insurance Co. Ltd. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Zone / Location 
Contact 
Number 

Email ID 

1 Vinod Donarkar Nagpur 9881212353 vinod.donarkar@sudlife.in 

2 Amit Sharma Nashik 9450421152 amit.sharma4@sudlife.in 

3 Sneha Sorte Chandrapur 9561386432 Sneha.sorte@sudlife.in 

4 Hardik Shah Ahmedabad 9558821980 Hardik.shah@sudlife.in 

5 Aruna Kolebattula Thane 8142530099  Aruna.kodebattula@sudlife.in 

6 Priyanka Ingale Kolhapur 9359012814 Priyanka.ingale@sudlife.in 

7 Uday Sahane Pune 8600999292 Uday.shahane@sudlife.in 

8 Thoota Satya Rama Prasad Vijayawada- BO 7396203988 thoota.prasad@sudlife.in 

9 Naveen Panduga Begumpet BO 9100954096 Naveen.Panduga@sudlife.in 

10 Ponraj A Coimbatore 9543982244 Ponraj.a@sudlife.in 

11 Sankar Krisna Chennai 9790758703 sankar.krisna@sudlife.in 

12 Shrikant Byali Hubballi 9743005777 Shrikant.byali@sudlife.in 

13 H Shwetha Rajajinagar 9916381971 h.shwetha@sudlife.in 

14 Hemant Bisht Jaipur 9828217772 Hemant.bisht@sudlife.in 

15 Mehrama Delhi 9650330797 mehrama.ram@sudlife.in 

16 Aman Duggal Meerut 9872746181 aman.duggal@sudlife.in 

17 Shushantam Lucknow  7004347121 shushantam@sudlife.in 

18 Suhit Nandy Allahabad BO 9984050666 Suhit.nandy@sudlife.in 

19 Vishwas Seth Varanasi 9935502541 Vishwas.seth@sudlife.in 

20 Santosh Sharma Bhopal 9754300033 Santosh.sharma@sudlife.in 

21 Santosh Kumar Ranchi RO 8825267434 Santosh.kumar@sudlife.in 

22 Ranjan Lenka Keonjhar 9853413218 ranjan.lenka@sudlife.in 

23 Arindam Ghosh Gariahat  9830736137 Arindam.Ghosh1@sudlife.in 

24 Amrit Gupta Patna RO 9708038408 Amrit.gupta@sudlife.in 

25 Srimoy Das Jamshedpur 7070090493 srimoy.das@sudlife.in 

26 Sanjoy Biswas Siliguri 9830160060 Sanjoy.biswas@sudlife.in 

 


